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Greater Baltimore Consolidated Wholesale Food Market

Authority— ' '

Appropriation to
Bond funds for

Great Seal of Maryland—

Description of—Revised . -
Greenbrier State Park—

Bond funds for

Bond issue—Items amended
Grocery Carts—

Removal or damage to—Prohibited
Grounds— C ,

Appropriation to Superintendent of
Group Insurance—

See under Insurance.
Guardians—

Laws generally revised and recodified

New article created—Law generally revised ........ccccenecenns
Gunpowder Falls State Park—

Appropriation to
Gunpowder River Valley State Park—

Bond funds for

H

Hall of Records—

Appropriation to

Land patents—Error in law corrected. ......ooerceissnsnsncnonens

Handicapped Children—

Motor Vehicles—Requirements for transportation of ...

Schools—Laws revised
Harford County—

Acts adding, amending or repealing Sections of Article
13 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1965 Edition):
Sec. 90 amended
Secs. 105(a) and 106(c) amended, See p. 1889
Sec. 105(b) amended, See p. 1892
Sec. 105 (e) added; See p. 1891
Sec. 202(a) and (c¢) amended
Sec. 205 amended
Sec. 216A amended
Sec. 227 amended
Sec. 233 amended :
Sec. 235(b) amended ........ccconeerneriiirennesiireenesesaenssssssssenes
Sec. 240 amended
Sec. 240A. added
Sec. 241, 244 and 247 amended ..
Sec. 446 amended
Sec. 461(c) amended
Sec. 461(d) added
Sec. 477A added
Sec. 491(e) amended
Sec. 493(b) amended
Sec. 518(a) amended .... rreeereressensssasessanes

Administration—Director; office created, etc. ......ccoevrererenne

Chap.

162
409

79

409
737

795

162

O W

162

409

162
307

308
405

87

445
750
145

461
331
503
503
503
469
379
381
493

504
52
750

Page

465
993

256

997
1626

1719

464

105

485

997

463
773

770
974

262

1135
1640
328
205
1160
793
1220
1220
1220
1171
841
843
1198
182
1223
182
1640



