Greater Baltimore Consolidated Wholesale Food Market	Chap.	Page
Authority—		
Appropriation to	162	465
Bond funds for	409	993
Great Seal of Maryland— Description of—Revised	79	256
Greenbrier State Park—		200
Greenbrier State Lain-	400	997
Bond funds for	409	1626
Bond issue—Items amended	737	1020
Grocery Carts—	=0=	4=40
Removal or damage to—Prohibited	795	1719
Grounds—		
Appropriation to Superintendent of	162	464
Group Insurance— See under Insurance.		
Guardians—		
Laws generally revised and recodified	4	105
New article created—Law generally revised	3	5
Gunpowder Falls State Park—	Ū	ŭ
Appropriation to	162	485
	102	400
Gunpowder River Valley State Park—	400	005
Bond funds for	409	997
H		
Hall of Records—		
Appropriation to	162	463
Land patents—Error in law corrected	307	773
Handicapped Children—		
Motor Vehicles—Requirements for transportation of	303	770
Schools—Laws revised	405	974
Harford County—		
Acts adding, amending or repealing Sections of Article		
13 of the Code of Public Local Laws (1965 Edition):		
Sec. 90 amended	87	262
Secs. 105(a) and 106(c) amended, See p. 1889		
Sec. 105(b) amended, See p. 1892		
Sec. 105(e) added; See p. 1891		
Sec. 202(a) and (c) amended	445	1135
Sec. 205 amended	750	1640
Sec. 216A amended	145	328
Sec. 227 amended	73	205
Sec. 233 amended	461	1160
Sec. 235(b) amended	331	793
Sec. 240 amended	503	1220
Sec. 240A added	503	1220
Sec. 241, 244 and 247 amended	503	1220
Sec. 446 amended	469	1171
Sec. 461(c) amended	379	841
Sec. 461(d) added	381	843
Sec. 477A added	493	1198
Sec. 491(e) amended	51 504	182
Sec. 493(b) amended	504	1223
Sec. 518(a) amended	52 750	182
Administration—Director; office created, etc	750	1640